
Replacement Parts For

F2638/3  12/10

103006
111383
120496
120495
101003
101207
101208

Description
Mounting Strap
Canopy Kit 
Glass Diffuser CH
Glass Diffuser LAB
Cap Nut CH
Cap Screw
Cap Nut LAB

Part # Qty.

111383 Canopy Kit
101003 Cap Nut CH
101208 Cap Nut LAB

101207 Cap Screw

103006 Mounting Strap

120496 Glass Diffuser CH
120495 Glass Diffuser LAB


